
Pos 

1  

2  
3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

No. 

37 

99 

13 

24 

21 

47 

45 

Name 

A. CERVIONI 

G. ARGENTERIO 

Luana GIULIANI 

AMELI 

F. TRUBIA 

L. D'IGNOTI 

Mattia ZAMPA 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Best Tm 

1:19.194 

1:19.368 

1:22.685 

1:24.878 

1:25.185 

1:26.307 

1:28.875 

Gap 

0.174 

3.317 

2.193 

0.307 

1.122 

2.568 

Diff 

0.174 

3.491 

5.684 

5.991 

7.113 

9.681 

In Lap 

4 

7 

9 

5 

5 

3 

6 

Best Speed 

106,826 

106,592 

102,316 

99,672 

99,313 

98,022 

95,190 

Class 

4T 190  

4T 190  
2T 50  

2T 50  

2T 50  

2T 50  

4T 160  

Model/Engine 

BUCCI 

OHVALE 

RMU 

PHANTOM 

GRC 

RMU 

OHVALE 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/09/2020 14:44:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 

MiniGP 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 14:20:39 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

12/09/2020 14:20 


